
Yanga  
Homestead  Precinct 
Yanga National Park

 

JACKAROO’S TOUR 

Enjoy learning about Yanga’s pastoral past while 
your guide shows you the historic treasures of the 
1870s drop log homestead. Explore the beautiful 
formal rose gardens and marvel at the stunning 
1200ha Yanga Lake. 

Cost:   -     Adult - $12   Duration:  1hr  
- Family - $33 
- Concession/Child - $9  

 

AUDIO TOUR 

Missed one of our ranger-guided tours? Pick up a self-
guided Audio Tour from the park office.  
 
Available Monday to Friday from 8:30am – 3:15pm 
 
Cost:  $9 per person  Duration:  1 – 1.5 hrs 

 

MANAGER’S TOUR 

This premium experience involves learning about 
Yanga’s history while your guide shows you through 
1870s drop log homestead, beautiful gardens and 
stunning Yanga Lake. Gain exclusive access to rooms 
previously unavailable to the public, then join your 
guide after the tour for tea/coffee & biscuits on the 
veranda overlooking the stunning formal gardens & 
lake. 

Cost:   -     Adult - $20   Duration:  1.5hrs  
- Family - $55 
- Concession/Child - $15  

Bookings : Bookings for Managers Tour must be 
made at least 1 day prior to tour. If no bookings have 
been made, the Jackeroo’s tour will be run instead. 

 

GETTING THERE 

Meeting Place: Yanga Homestead – located just 8km 
south east of Balranald on the Sturt Hwy 
Suitability (ages): all  

Disabled access:  moderate (Yanga lake walk: difficult) 

Grade: easy (Yanga lake walk: moderate)

Step back in time to experience this 
wonderfully preserved & authentic 

piece of Australia’s pastoral heritage. 
Join an experienced guide for one of 

our interactive tours. 



Please Note:  tour dates and times may be subject to change due to weather conditions & staff availability. 
For more information, or to make group bookings, please contact the park office 
 
Contact: 
Yanga National Park office: (03) 5020 1764 
Website: www.nationalparks.nsw.gov.au/visit-a-park 

TOUR DATES & TIMES 

  Jacka roo ’s Tour  Manager ’s Tour  

Thursday  2nd March 10:30am & 2:30pm  

Monday  6th March 10:30am & 2:30pm  

Tuesday  7th March 10:30am 10:30am 

Wednesday  8th March 10:30am 10:30am 

Thursday  9th March 10:30am & 2:30pm  

Monday  13th March 10:30am & 2:30pm  

Tuesday  14th March 10:30am 10:30am 

Wednesday  15th March 10:30am 10:30am 

Thursday  16th March 10:30am & 2:30pm  

Monday  20th March 10:30am & 2:30pm  

Tuesday  21st March 10:30am 10:30am 

Wednesday  22nd March 10:30am 10:30am 

Thursday  23rd March 10:30am & 2:30pm  

Monday  27th March 10:30am & 2:30pm  

Tuesday  28th March 10:30am 10:30am 

Wednesday  29th March 10:30am 10:30am 

Thursday  30th March 10:30am & 2:30pm  
 


